éa Republic of the Philippines

s Department of Environment and Natural Resources
w PENRO Marinduque
>

January 03, 2022

MEMORANDUM
FOR : The Regional Executive Director
DENR MIMAROPA Region
THRU : The Assistant Regional Director for Management Services
ATTENTION : The Chief, Regional Planning and Management Division
The Chief, Regional ICT Section
FROM : The OIC — PENR Officer
SUBJECT : MONTHLY NETWORK MONITORING UPTIME

REPORT OF DENR-PENRO MARINDUQUE FROM
DECEMBER 01, 2021 — JANUARY 01, 2022

In line with the monitoring of network infrastructure uptime report, please be informed
that DENR-PENRO Marinduque has uptime rate of 100% from December 01, 2021 to
January 01, 2022.

Attached is the active monitor availability of our router with IP address 192.168.1.1
with corresponding monthly statistics for your reference.

For information and record.
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Network Uptime Report of MIMAROPA Region for the month of December 2021

2 messages
Jioliza Cabrera <jecabrera@denr.gov.ph> Mon, Jan 3, 2022 at 9:27 AM
To: Ronaldo | Suarez <risuarez@denr.gov.ph>, Philippezar E Menez <pemenez@denr.gov.ph>, Mark Ryan S Lozada
<mslozada@denr.gov.ph>, Henry A Marmol <hamarmol@denr.gov.ph>, Maylene S Udtojan <msudtojan@denr.gov.ph>,
Jermar D Belen <jdbelen@denr.gov.ph>

Happy New Year! For your information and record mga friends

Ate Liza

fj MIMAROPA Region Network Uptime Report Dec 2021.pdf
= 176K

Mark Ryan S Lozada <mslozada@denr.gov.ph> Mon, Jan 3, 2022 at 9:59 AM
To: Jioliza Cabrera <jecabrera@denr.gov.ph>

Thank you so much po mam. Happy New Year po.

Sender notified by
Mailtrack

[Quoted text hidden]

DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this communication is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is
addressed and other parties authorized to receive it. It may contain confidential or legally privileged communication. If
you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking any
action in reliance on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received
this communication in error, please notify us immediately by responding to this e-mail and then immediately delete it
from your system. Opinions contained in this e-mail or any of its attachments do not necessarily reflect the opinions of

the Sender.
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MIMAROPA Region Network Uptime Report (12/1/2021 12:00:00 AM - 1/1/2022 12:00:00 AM 24 / 7)

Best Uptime (Percent)
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Worst Uptime (Percent)
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